
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198302020000
14500

02/02/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOOTEN,
ANITA

19 897

198302020000
14630

02/02/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL,
KENNETH C.

19 900

198305200000
78560

05/20/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES BUFFKIN,
STEPHEN D.

50 753 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
283

198309150001
74820

09/15/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES KERR,
HERBERT LEE

52 626 Other:BOOK R,
PAGE 753

198309150001
75090

09/15/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
STEPHEN I.

52 632 Other:BOOK Q,
PAGE 209

198304080000
48920

04/08/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES POHLMANN,
CHUCK R.

49 522 Other:BOOK
NO S, PAGE
782

198304080000
49030

04/08/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Grantor RELEASES SWINEY,
DONALD

49 543 Other:BOOK
NO R, PAGE
834

198306070000
88470

06/07/1983
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
MEDICAL
GROUP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
STEPHEN I.

20 424


