Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Name= CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198302020000 14500	02/02/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOOTEN, ANITA	19	897				
198302020000 14630	02/02/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL, KENNETH C.	19	900				
198305200000 78560	05/20/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUFFKIN, STEPHEN D.	50	753				Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 283
198309150001 74820	09/15/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	KERR, HERBERT LEE	52	626				Other:BOOK R, PAGE 753
198309150001 75090	09/15/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, STEPHEN I.	52	632				Other:BOOK Q, PAGE 209
198304080000 48920	04/08/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	POHLMANN, CHUCK R.	49	522				Other:BOOK NO S, PAGE 782
198304080000 49030	04/08/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Grantor	RELEASES	SWINEY, DONALD	49	543				Other:BOOK NO R, PAGE 834
198306070000 88470	06/07/1983 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, STEPHEN I.	20	424				